106
Regularly updated information: www.aqualytic.de General Catalogue April 2015
Comparator 2000+
With its accessories, the AQUALYTIC® Comparator 2000+ is an
extremely versatile, modular system for testing water. It is simple
to use yet is uncompromising in terms of precision and repro-
ducibility of results. It is compact and portable. The integrated
prism brings the glass standards of the test discs and the co-

The table to the right shows a selection of the most popular
standard test kits.
Type Designation/Combi Test Range* Code
AF 270 Mini Lab Aluminium 0 - 0.5 mg/l Al 412700
 Pool Water Ammonia 0 - 0.4 mg/l N
  Chlorine 0.1 - 1.0 mg/l Cl2
   1.0 - 4.0 mg/l Cl2
  Chloride 5 - 5000 mg/l Cl
  Cyanuric acid 0 - 80 mg/l
  Iron 0.1 - 1.0 mg/l Fe
  pH-value 5.2 - 6.8 pH
   6.8 - 8.4 pH
  Total Alkalinity 20 - 800 mg/l CaCO3
  Sulphate 40 - 4000 mg/l SO4
AF 357 Drinking Water Chloride (salinity) 0 - 5000 mg/l Cl 413570
  Chlorine 0.02 - 0.3 mg/l Cl2
   0.2 - 4 mg/l Cl2
  Hardness Total 0 - 500 mg/l CaCO3
  Fluoride 0 - 1.6 mg/l F
  Hazen Colour 10 - 90 mg/l Pt
  pH-value 6 - 8.4 pH
AF 358 Sewage and  Ammonia 0 - 1 mg/l N 413580
 Domestic Effluents Chlorine 0.1 - 1 mg/l Cl2
   1 - 10 mg/l Cl2
  Nitrite 0.05 - 0.5 mg/l N
  Permanganate (BOD) 0 - 60 mg/l
  pH-value 4 - 8 ; 8 - 9.6 pH
  Sulphide 0 - 0.5 mg/l S
AF 368 Mini Lab Chromium 10 - 100 µg Cr 413680
 Heavy Metals Copper 2.5 - 50 µg Cu
  Cyanide 0.05 - 1 mg/l Cn
  Nickel 1 - 10 mg/l Ni
  Zinc 0 - 50 µg Zn
* Disc readings see following pages
Test Kits – Complete kits for water analysis
Customised equipment
In addition to supplying standard test kits, we can construct
customised kits to suit individual requirements.
Based on the desired test parameters and measuring ranges
we will draw up a detailed offer to suit your application.
Comparator 2000+
Combi Test Kits
109
General Catalogue April 2015
Comparator 2000+
Type Designation/Combi Test Range* Code
AF 274 Amine Amine 1 - 10 mg/l 412740
AF 112A Chlorine free, comb. tot. Chlorine 0.1 - 1 mg/l Cl2 411120
AF 112B Chlorine free, comb. tot. Chlorine 0.2 - 4 mg/l Cl2 411130
AF 112E Chlorine free, comb. tot. Chlorine 0.02 - 0.3 mg/l Cl2 411250
AF 112E/F Chlorine free, comb. tot. Chlorine 0.02 - 0.3 mg/l Cl2 411126
  Chlorine 0.2 - 0.8 mg/l Cl2
AF 112J/J Chlorine free, comb. tot. Chlorine 0.1 - 2.0 mg/l Cl2 417246
  pH-value 6.8 - 8.4 pH
AF 112N/T Chlorine free, comb. tot. Chlorine 0.1 - 1.0 mg/l Cl2 410120
  Chlorine 1.1 - 2.0 mg/l Cl2
AF 112ED Chlorine dioxide Chlorine dioxide 0.04 - 0.57 mg/lClO2 410001
AF 112 Chlorine dioxide Chlorine dioxide 0.04 - 1.52 mg/lClO2 410007
EF/ED
AF 116A Chlorine, pH Chlorine 0.1 - 1 mg/l Cl2 411140
  pH-value 6.8 - 8.4 pH
AF 116B Chlorine, pH Chlorine 0.2 - 4 mg/l Cl2 411160
  pH-value 6.8 - 8.4 pH
AF 118S Chlorine, pH Chlorine 0.1 - 4 mg/l Cl2 411181
  pH-value 5.2 - 8.4 pH
AF 139 Sodium hypochlorite Sodium hypochlorite 2 - 18 % NaOCl 411390
AF 129 Water Balance   411290
* Disc readings see following pages
Single Test Kits
Optional accessory
All test kit versions allow integration of the battery-operated
portable lighting unit TK 102 and charger TK 102/ 1.
Operating instructions
The operating instructions provide a step-by-step explanation
of how to conduct the water test, ensuring that even "non-
chemists” can achieve reliable and accurate measurements
in the minimum of time.
110
Regularly updated information: www.aqualytic.de General Catalogue April 2015
Material safety data sheets: www.aqualytic.de, # including stirring rod, 10 cm
Tests I Discs I Reagents I Cells
Comparator 2000+
Comparator 2000+
Aluminium 3/127 A 0; 0.05; 0.1; 0.15; 0.2; 0.25; 0.3; 0.4; 0.5 mg/l 0 - 0.5 mg/l 230205 ALUMINIUM No.1 100 4515460BT 13.5 mm cell, 10ml 354243
250 4515461BT
ALUMINIUM No.2 100 4515470BT
250 4515471BT
Combi pack# each 100 4517601BT
ALUMINIUM  No.1 / No.2 each 250 4517602BT
Amine 5/58 1; 2; 3; 4; 5; 6; 7; 8; 10 mg/l 1.0 - 10 mg/l 235800 AMINE 100 4511010 Extraction tube AF260 352600
250 4511011
Amine 3/64 0; 0.25; 0.5; 1; 2 mg/l 0 - 2 mg/l 236400 Details on request 13.5 mm cell, 10ml 354243
Ammonia 3/112 0; 0.05; 0.1; 0.15; 0.2; 0.25; 0.3; 0.35; 0.4 mg/l 0 - 0.4 mg/l NH4 230060 AMMONIA No.1 100 4512580BT 40 mm cell W680/40 606890
250 4512581BT
AMMONIA No.2 100 4512590BT
250 4512591BT
Combi pack# each 100 4517611BT
AMMONIA  No.1 / No.2 each 250 4517612BT
Ammonia 3/113 0; 0.1; 0.2; 0.3; 0.4; 0.5; 0.6; 0.8; 1 mg/l 0 - 1.0 mg/l N 230070 AMMONIA No.1/2 13.5 mm cell, 10ml 354243
Ammonia 3/125 0; 1; 2; 3; 4; 5; 6; 8; 10 mg/l 0 - 10 mg/l N 230180 AMMONIA No.1/2 5 mm cell W680 606790
Ammonia NAA 1; 2; 3; 4; 5; 6; 8; 10 µg 1 - 10 µg NH3 283110 NESSLER reagent 30 ml 465200 Nessler tubes 113 mm 353060
100 ml 465201
SEIGNETTE salt solution 100 ml 466101
Ammonia NAB 10; 12; 14; 16; 18; 20; 22; 24; 26 µg 10 - 26 µg NH3 283120 NESSLER reagent Nessler tubes 113 mm 353060